canfield connector
8510 Foxwood Court
Youngstown, Ohio  44514
(330) 758-8299   Fax: (330) 758-8912
SOLENOID VALVE CONNECTORS
GENERAL PRODUCT OVERVIEW
SERIES 5000

NPTF
A56-1361 Rev.02
Ordering Example:
 5100-1010000
  Ground down, unlighted, nitrile gasket, MINI strain relief
  PG9 connector, 2+ ground contacts, standard house
Gasket
1 - Nitrile
2 - Silicone
3 - Nitrile profile**
Each connector kit contains fastening hardware and gasket assembly.
* NOT Available in MINI
** NOT Available in Sub-Micro
Not all combinations are available. Consult factory for details.
Contacts
0 - 2+ ground
1 - 3+ ground*
Housing Color
0 - Standard “B”
1 - Gray “A”
Connector Types
01 - MINI strain relief PG9
02 - MINI 3/8" conduit
03 - MINI 1/2" conduit
08 - ISO strain relief PG9
09 - ISO strain relief PG11
10 - ISO 1/2" conduit
90 - Sub-Micro PG7 DIN interface (8mm)
91 - Sub-Micro 1/2" conduit interface (8mm)
95 - Sub-Micro 1/2" conduit (9.4mm)
99 - Sub-Micro strain relief PG7 (9.4mm)
Ordering Information
Orientation
1 - Ground down
Other ground orientations available.
Please consult factory.
Lighting Specification
0 - Unlighted
3 - 6 - 48V AC/DC 50/60 Hz
7 - 48 - 120 VDC
 100 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
5       0       -                           0  0       Use a prefix of "G" for Individually Bagged
NOTE: When using MAC Valves with 9.4mm Sub-Micro,
 consult our factory.
MAC is the registered trademark of MAC Valves, Inc.
Consult factory for available versions listed
by Canadian Standards Association for use
with certified electrical equipment.
C           US